
 
CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA 

BOKARO STEEL CITY 

SCHOOL TIMING 7:15 AM TO 1.30 P.M (Std. 9– Std. 12) 
Parents whose children will be availing the school transport are requested to bring their children at their respective bus stops at least 
10 minutes before the arrival of bus in the morning. In the afternoon also, they are requested to be present at their respective bus 
stops well before time to receive their children. 

Route: Sadar Bazar – Camp2    

BUS  No. 01        
6:40 am – Sadar Bazar     6:42 am – LIC office Chas  
6:43 am – Kuldeep Talkies More    6:45 am – Check post 
6:50 am – Camp 2      7:00   am – School 

Route: Sector 4A, 4B, 4C, 4D, 4E, 4G  

BUS NO. 024  6:40 am – KV1 & DAV      6:42 am – Lakshmi Market 
6:44 am – Mahila Udyog Kendra    6:45 am – 4A Transformer 
6:48 am – Kairali School     6:50 am – 4A PO 
6:52 am – Russian Club     6.53 am – Ambedkar Chowk 
6:55 am – 4D Shiv Mandir     6:56 am – 4D Durga Puja Mandap 
6:58 am – 4G More      6:59 am – 4G Imli ped 
7:02 am – School 

Route: Kedia petrol pump to Telidih  

BUS NO. 03 6:35 am – Kedia Petrol pump     6:36 am – Hanuman Mandir 
6:38 am – Gurudwara      6:40 am – ITI More 
6:42 am – Mansarovar     6:43 am – Block 
6:44 am – Shiv Mandir     6:45 am – Bansidih Imli ped 
6:46 am – Shani Mandir     6:48 am – Hotel Naresh  

                           6.49 am – Prabhat Colony more    6:50 am – Telidih More 
7:00 am – School 

Route: Sector 9 all  

BUS NO. 04  6:40 am – Sec 9 A Road     6:42 am – Shiv Mandir 
6:44 am – Shopping Centre     6:46 am – Thana 
6:48 am – Koyla Depot More     6:50 am – Vaishali more 
6.52 am – Basanti More     6.53 am – Bihari Hotel 
6:54 am – Via A Road      7:00 am – School 

Route: Sector 4F & Sector 6  

BUS NO. 05  6:40 am – 4F near Qr no 1097    6.41 am – Apna Bazar 
 6:43 am – New 4D      6:44 am – Ispat club more 
 6.46 am – MGM school     6:47 am – Surya Mandir 

6:50 am – Sai Mandir      6:52 am – Sec 6B Pipal Ped 
6.54 am – 6D (Beside Shopping Centre)   6:56 am – 6D Shiv Mandir 
6:57 am – 6 Thana      6:58 am – 6A Shiv Mandir 
6:59 am – 6A More      7:02 am – School. 

      

Route: Bari Cooperative - Cooperative  

 
BUS NO. 07  6:35 am – Bari Copt SBI     6:38 am – Transformer 
 6.40 am – LH More      6:43 am – Copt Manpasand 
 6:45 am – Dr. Ambrish Soni     7.00 am – School  
66:56 

Route: Sector 12A, 12E, 1C   

BUS NO. 08  6:40 am – 12A Kali Mandir     6:42am – Shiv Mandir 
6:44 am – 12E       6:46 am – 12A Shopping Centre  
6:50 am – 1C   Ram Mandir     6:52 am – Lakhan Pangumti 
6:53 am – Income tax more      6:55 am – 1 C pond 
7:00 am – School 

 



Route: Sector 2 and 1B  

 
BUS NO. 09  6:40 am – Sector2 PO      6:42 am – Sec 2A Middle school 

6:42 am – Kali Mandir      6:45 am – Shopping Centre More 
6:47 am – Jain Mandir      6:48 am – Durga puja Mandap 
6:49 am    Gurudwara      6.50 am – 2C Hanuman Mandir 
6.52 am – Camp 2 Ashram Road    6:53 am – Judge Colony  
6:54 am – 1B Pani Tanki     6:55 am – HSCL Club More  
6:56 am – 1 B Shopping Centre    6:56 am – Beside Hotel Limca 
7:00 am – School 

Route: Jai Jawan – BOI ATM  

BUS NO. 10  6:45 am – Jai Jawan petrol Pump           6:47 am – BOI ATM   
7:00 am – School 

Route: NutKhut – City centre – Sai Hospital 

BUS NO. 11  6:45 am – NutKhut Sweets     6:47 am – Pali Plaza 
 6:50 am – Bank of Baroda     6:51 am – Police Club 

6:52 am – Sai Hospital      7:00 am – School. 

Route: Sector 8, 11  

BUS NO. 12  6:40 am – Sec 8 Bhagalpur Hotel    6:42 am – Sec 8 Shiv Mandir 
6:44 am – Sec 8 Hostel     6:46 am – Sivan More 
6:48 am – Rai Chowk      6:50 am – Jharkhand More 
6:52 am – New 11      6:54 am – Sec 11 
7:00 am – School. 

Route: Sector 12B, 12C, 12D, Thana, Sudha Dairy, 12F, Indian Oil  

BUS NO. 13  6:35 am – 12B ATM SBI, Budh more    6:37 am – 12C Shopping Centre 
6:39 am – RVS More      6:40 am – Sec-12 Thana  
6:42 am – Sudha Dairy     6:46 am – Lohanchal More (12F) 
6:48 am – 12F Shiv Mandir More    6:50 am –BMP more   
6:51 am – India Oil Colony     7:00 am – School 

Route: Sector 3A, 3B, 3C, Krishna More, 3D 3E  

BUS NO. 14    
6:40 am – Sec 3 Hanuman Mandir (Thana More)  6:42 am – Sharma Gumti 
6:44 am – Sec 3B      6:46 am – Bokaro Mall 
6:48 am – Sec 3C      6:50 am – Chakki More  
6:52 am – Sec 3A      7:00 am – School 
 
  

Route: Sector 3D, 3E  

BUS NO. 15 6:45 am   Krishna more     6:46 am – High School 
6:46 am – Chapra more     6:48 am – Post Office (3D) 
6:50 am – Sector 3D      6:52 am – Sector 3 E 

  7:00 am - School 
 

Route: Cooperative all  

BUS NO.16  6:40 am – Copt. Hanuman Mandir    6:42 am – Shopping Centre 
6:43 am – Maintenance     6:45 am – Dr. R S Pandy  
7:00 am – School 
 

Return trip will start from Vidyalaya at 1.40 pm in reverse order. 
 
 

Dy. Manager             Principal 
              

 
 



 
CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA 

BOKARO STEEL CITY 
 

SCHOOL TIMING 8:00 AM TO 12.30 PM (NURSERY TO Std. 3) 
Parents whose children will be availing the school transport are requested to bring their children at their respective bus stops at least 
10 minutes before the arrival of bus in the morning. In the afternoon also, they are requested to be present at their respective bus 
stops well before time to receive their children. Either father or mother of children of Primary students are requested to come to pick 
their children from bus stops. 

Route: Cooperative all  

BUS NO.01  7.20 am – Copt. Hanuman Mandir    7:22 am – Shopping Centre 
7:26 am – Maintenance     7:28 Manpasand 
7.45  am – School 

Route: chas Shani Mandir to Teldih more    

BUS  No. 15       
 7:32 am – Shani Mandir     7:35 am – Hotel Naresh  

                           7.37 am – Prabhat Colony more    7:40 am – Telidih More 
                           7:45 am – School 

Route: City Centre, Sector 4A, 4B, 4C, 4D 6All,   

BUS NO. 034  7:20 am – Jai Jawan Petrol Pump    7:22 am – Nut khut Sweets 
7:24 am – Police club      7:26 am – City centre (BOB) 
7:28 am – Sec 4A      7:30 am – Lakshmi Market 
7:31 am – Church More     7:32 am – Ambedkar Chowk 
7:33 am – 4D                                 7:34 am – DAV & KV No 1  

                          7:35 am – Sai Mandir      7:37 am – Sec 6B Pipal Ped 
7:38 am – 6D (Beside Shopping Centre)   7:40 am – 6D Shiv Mandir 
7:41 am – 6 Thana      7:43 am – 6A Shiv Mandir 
7:44 am – 6A More      7.45 am -   School 

Route: Jodhadih – Banshidhi imli ped  

BUS NO6 7:15 am – Kedia Petrol pump     7:17 am – Hanuman Mandir 
7:18 am – Gurudwara      7:20 am – ITI More 
7:22 am – Mansarovar     7:25 am – Block 
7:27 am – Shiv Mandir     7:30 am – Bansidih Imli ped 
7:45 am – School 

Route: Bari Cooperative,  

BUS NO. 05.  7:20 am – Bari Copt SBI     7:22 am – Transformer 
7:25 am – LH More      7:27 am – Ukrid More 
7.45 am -  school 

Route: Sector 4F & 4G  

BUS NO. 12  7:25 am – 4F near Qr no 1097    7:27 am – Apna Bazar 
 7:28 am – New 4D      7:30 am – Ispat club more 
 7:32 am – MGM school     7:34 am – Surya Mandir 

7:36 am – 4G More      7:40 am – Sector 4G 
7:38 am – 4G Imli ped      7:45 am – School 

Route: Sector 3A, 3B, 3C 

BUS NO. 14    
7:25 am – Sec 3 Hanuman Mandir (Thana More)  7:27 am – Sharma Gumti 
7:28 am – Sec 3B      7:30 am – Bokaro Mall 
7:32 am – Sec 3C      7:34 am – Chakki More  
7:36 am – Sec 3A      7:45 am – School 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Route: Sector 3D,3E 1B  

 
 
BUS NO. 2 7:25 am – Krishna more     7:27 am – High School 

7:30 am – Chapra more     7:32 am – Post office (3D) 
7:34 am – Sec 3D      7:37 am – Sec 3 E 
7:35 am – Camp 2 Ashram Road                                                 7:36 am – Judge Colony 
7:37 am – 1B Pani Tanki     7:38 am – HSCL Club More 
7:39 am – 1 B Shopping Centre    7:40 am – Beside Hotel Limca 
7:45 am – School 

 
                          

Route: Sector 12A, 12E, 1C   

BUS NO. 08  7:20 am – 12A Kali Mandir     7:22 am – Shiv Mandir 
7:24 am – 12E       7:26 am – 12A Shopping Centre  
7.35 am – 1C Ram Mandir     7.37 am – Lakhan Pangumti 
7.38 am – Income tax more      7.40 am – Sec 1C pond 
7:45 am – School 

Route: Sector 8, 11 

 
BUS NO. 13  7:20 am – Sec 8 Bhagalpur Hotel    7:22 am – Sec 8 Shiv Mandir 

7:24 am – Sec 8 Hostel     7.26 am – Sivan More 
7:28 am – Rai Chowk      7:30 am – Jharkhand More 
7:32 am – New 11      7:33 am – Sec 11 

                           7:45 am – School. 
. 

Route: Sector 12B, 12C, 12D, Thana , Sudha Dairy, 12F, Indian Oil  

BUS NO.9  7:20 am – 12B ATM SBI, Budh more    7:22 am – 12C Shopping Centre 
7:25 am – RVS More      7:27 am – Sec-12 Thana  
7:30 am – Sudha Dairy     7:32 am – Lohanchal More (12F) 
7:35 am – 12F Shiv Mandir More    7:37 am –BMP more   
7:38 am – India Oil Colony                 7:45 am – School 

  

Route: Sector2 all  

BUS NO.16  7:20 am – Sector2 PO      7:22 am – Sec 2A Middle school 
7.24 am – Kali Mandir      7:26 am – Shopping Centre More 
7:28 am – Jain Mandir      7:30 am – Durga puja Mandap 
7:31 am – Gurudwara      7.33 am – 2C Hanuman Mandir 

Route: Sector 9 all – Lakshmi Market   

BUS NO. 07  7:20 am – Sec 9 A Road    7:22 am –Shiv Mandir 
7:25 am – Shopping Centre    7:28 am – Thana 
7:30 am – Koyla Depot More    7:35 am – Vaishali more 
7:37 am – Basanti More    7:40 am – Bihari Hotel 
7:42 am – Via A Road     7:45 am – School  

 
BUS NO 11 : 

7.28 am – Kuldeep Talkies More    7:29 am – Check post 
                           7:32 am Camp 2 Ashram Road    7.45 am -  school 

 7:22 am – Sadar Bazar     7:24 am – LIC office Chas 
 
Return trip will start from Vidyalaya at 12.40 pm in reverse order for Nursery to Std 3. 
 
Dy. Manager             Principal 

 
 



 
CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA 

BOKARO STEEL CITY 

SCHOOL TIMING 8:50 AM TO 2:40 PM (STD – 4 TO STD – 8) 
Parents whose children will be availing the school transport are requested to bring their children at their respective bus stops at least 
10 minutes before the arrival of bus in the morning. In the afternoon also, they are requested to be present at their respective bus 
stops well before time to receive their children. Either father or mother of children of Primary students are requested to come to pick 
their children from bus stops. 

Route: Cooperative –All  

BUS NO.01  8.10 am – Copt. Hanuman Mandir    8:12 am – Shopping Centre 
8:15 am – Maintenance                 8:30 am – Dr. R S Pandey  
8:32 am – Copt Manpasand                                                        8:34 am – Dr. Ambrish Soni    
 8:40 am – School 

 

Route: Sadar bazar– Chas  Camp2 

BUS  No. 15   
8:20 am – Sadar Bazar     8:22 am – LIC office Chas   
8:23 am – Kuldeep Talkies More    8:25 am – Check post 
8:28 am – Camp2      8:45 am – School 

Route: Sector 4A, 4B, 4C,4D, 6 ALL 

BUS NO. 034  8:20 am – Jai Jawan                  8:22 am – Nut khut Sweets 
8:24 am – Police club      8.26 –am city centre 
8:28 am – Sec 4A      8:30 am- Lakshmi Market 
8:32 am – Church More     8:34 am – Ambedkar Chowk 
8:36 am – 4D                                 8:37 am – DAV    

                          8:38 am – KV1                                 
                                                                       Route:  Sector VI  All 
Bus no 6           8:32 am – Sai Mandir 
 8:33 am – Sec 6B Pipal Ped                                                          8:34 am – 6 Thana 

8:36 - am – 6D (Beside Shopping Centre)   8:37 am – 6D Shiv Mandir  
8:38 am – 6A Shiv Mandir                                                            8:39 am – 6A More   
8:40 am – School 
 

Route: Jodhadih – Shani Mandir  

BUS N O4 8:15 am – Kedia Petrol pump     8:16 am – Hanuman Mandir 
8:18 am – Gurudwara      8:20 am – ITI More 
8:21 am – Mansarovar     8:22 am – Block 
8:25 am – Shiv Mandir     8:27 am – Bansidih Imli ped 
8:30 am – Shani Mandir     7.45  am - School 

Route: Bari Cooperative,  

BUS NO. 05.  8:20 am – Bari Copt SBI     8:22 am – Transformer 
8:25 am – LH More      8:27 am – Ukrid More 
                                             8:40 am – School 

Route: Sector 4F & 4G  

BUS NO. 12  8:25 am – 4F near Qr no 1097    8:27 am – Apna Bazar 
 8:28 am – New 4D      8:30 am – Ispat club More 
 8:32 am – MGM school     8:34 am – Surya Mandir 

8:36 am – 4G More      8.39 am – Sec 4G 
8:38 am – 4G Imli ped      8:40 am – School 

Route: Sector 3A, 3B, 3C,  

BUS NO. 14    
8:25 am – Sec 3 Hanuman Mandir (Thana More)  8:27 am – Sharma Gumti 
8:28 am – Sec 3B      8:30 am – Bokaro Mall 
8:32 am – Sec 3 C      8:34 am – Chakki More  
8:36 am – Sec 3A      8:40 am – School 
  



Route: Sector 3D,3E ,1B  

BUS NO. 2 8:25 am   Krishna more     8:27 am – High School 
8:28 am – Chapra more     8:29 am – Post office(3D) 
8:30 am   sector 3D      8.32 am    sector 3 E 
8.33 am – Camp 2 Ashram Road                                                 8:34 am – Judge Colony 
8:35 am – 1B Pani Tanki                                                           8:36 am – HSCL Club More 
8:37 am – 1 B Shopping Centre                                                   8:38 am – Beside Hotel Limca 
8:40 am - School 

Route: Sector 12A, 12E, 1C   

BUS NO. 08  8:20 am – 12A Kali Mandir     8:22am – Shiv Mandir 
8:24 am – 12E       8:26 am – 12A Shopping Centre  
8.35 am 1C   Ram Mandir     8:37 am Lakhan Pangumti 
8:38 am   Income tax more      8:38 am 1 C pond 
8:40 am – School 

  Route: Sector 8, 11  

 
BUS NO. 13  8:15 am – Sec8 Bhagalpur Hotel    8:16 am – Sec 8 Shiv Mandir 

8:18 am – Sec 8 Hostel     8.20 am – Sivan More 
8:22 am – Rai Chowk      8:24 am – Jharkhand More 
8:26 am – New 11      8:30 am – Sec 11 

                           8:40 am – School. 
. 

Route: Sector 12B, 12C, 12D, Thana , Sudha Dairy, 12F, Indian Oil  

BUS NO.9  8:15 am – 12B ATM SBI , Budh more    8:17 am – 12C Shopping Centre 
8.18 am - RVS More      8:20 am – Sec-12 Thana  
8:21 am – Sudha Dairy     8:22 am – Lohanchal More (12F) 
8:23 am – 12F Shiv Mandir More    8:25 am –BMP more   
8:28 am – India Oil Colony                 8:40 am – School 

  

Route: Sector 2  

 
BUS NO.16  8:15 am – Sector2 PO      8:17 am – Sec 2A Middle school 

8.18 am – Kali Mandir      8:20 am – Shopping Centre More 
8:21 am – Jain Mandir      8:22 am – Durga puja Mandap 
8:25 am -   Gurudwara     8.27 am – 2C Hanuman Mandir 
8:40 am – School. 

Route: Sector 9 all – Lakshmi Market   

BUS NO. 07  8:15 am – Sec 9 A Road    8:27 am –Shiv Mandir 
8:19 am – Shopping Centre    8:20 am – Thana 
8:21 am – Koyla Depot More    8:23 am – Vaishali more 
8:25 am – Basanti More    8:27 am – Bihari Hotel 
8:28 am – Via A Road     8:45 am – School  
                                          Route: Naresh Hotel to Telidih More 

Bus no 100      8:32 am – Hotel Naresh 
8:33 am – Prabhat Colony more                                                 8:35 am – Telidih More 
8:45 am – School 

 
 
Return trip will start from Vidyalaya at 2:45 pm in reverse order for STD 4 TO STD 8 
 

 
Dy. Manager             Principal 


